
REPLACING OF THE 5 -TON HVAC SYSTEM @ CENTRAL FIRE STATION - PLANHOLDERS LIST AS OF 8-8-2024 @ 8:23 AM

ID Submission Date Company Name Contact Name Phone Number Email Address City State
662 7/24/2024 8:21 American Refrigeration Company Timothy Chan 9784744000 tchan@arc.cool Wilmington MA

663 7/24/2024 11:11 SS Service Corp Zack Karantonakis 7742659295 Zackk@ssservicecorp.com Raynham MA

666 7/24/2024 12:03 Coastal Mechanical LLC Richard John Nimmo 6036937195 coastalmechanical603@gmail.com Epping NH

667 7/24/2024 13:03 TG Gallagher Anthony White 9082461816 awhite@tggallagher.com Waltham MA

668 7/24/2024 14:03 Enterprise Equipment Co. Inc. Kevin Lynch 7813310900 KLynch@eecma.com East Weymouth MA

669 7/24/2024 14:23 Fraser Engineering Company Inc. Nicole Leo 6173323700 estimating@fraserengineering.com Newton MA

670 7/24/2024 16:00 Centerline Mechanical LLC Kevin Earl 5082546708 kevinearl@centerlinemech.com Hopedale MA

671 7/24/2024 16:25 onvia hhdhdhd dgddgdgdrgrd 789456123 dgxgsgsese@gmail.com CHELMSFORD MA

672 7/24/2024 17:51 PWXPress Mary Miller 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com Jacksonville, Florida (FL) 32208 USA FLORIDA

673 7/25/2024 8:26 Araujo Plumbing and Heating Co. Inc. Derrick Pinhancos 5089987006 adacosta@araujobrosplumbing.com Acushnet MA

674 7/25/2024 9:01 bidnet Kurt pitzer 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com Latham NY

675 7/25/2024 12:10 Centerline Mechanical LLC Kevin Earl 5082546708 kevinearl@centerlinemech.com Hopedale MA

677 7/25/2024 14:27 ConstructConnect Philip Garcua 5134588521 philip.garcia@constructconnect.com Cincinnati Ohio

678 7/25/2024 14:27 ConstructConnect Philip Garcua 5134588521 philip.garcia@constructconnect.com Cincinnati Ohio

680 7/25/2024 15:14 kais kais peter 8000725332 ktapse@gmail.com us UL

681 7/26/2024 7:49 PWXPress Mary Miller 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com Jacksonville Florida

684 7/26/2024 12:12 MJS Construction Inc MICHAEL J. SELIG 7812450008 CMCKENNA@MJSCONSTRUCTIONINC.COM DANVERS MA

685 7/26/2024 13:17 Projectdog Ali Didion 9784999014 addenda@projectdog.com Newburyport MA

686 7/26/2024 15:00 Dodge Construction Network John Doroy 8443263826 john.doroy@construction.com Grand Prairie TX

703 7/30/2024 10:25 Fraser Engineering kenneth Lysik 8572703875 Klysik@fraserengineering.com Newton Massachusetts

705 7/30/2024 12:35 Nortrheast Heating & Cooling Inc Rich Dupre 9786915822 rich@northeasthc.com Haverhill Massachusetts

709 7/30/2024 16:07 City of Methuen Jessica Kalil 9789838556 JMKALIL@CI.METHUEN.MA.US Methuen MA

714 7/31/2024 8:42 Flett Mechanical Services Brian Flett 781-879-8290 fletthvac@gmail.com Billerica MA

716 7/31/2024 17:47 Dodge Construction Network Alex Gugliada 8443263826 alex.gugliada@construction.com Grand Prairie TX

718 8/1/2024 7:24 Blackridge Research & consultin Venkatesh Siva 917993746 venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com Peoria Illinois

721 8/2/2024 5:15 Blackridge Research & consulting Venkatesh Siva 917993746 venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com Peoria Illinois

725 8/5/2024 16:09 ConstructConnect Ariane Tepacia 3236025079 Ariane.Tepacia@constructconnect.com Cincinnati Ohio

726 8/7/2024 11:38 Centerline Mechanical LLC Kevin Earl 5082546708 kevinearl@centerlinemech.com Hopedale MA
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